
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
QUAN. COST COST COST COST COST

1 Mobilization 1 LS 32,000.00$      $32,000.00 $55,400.00 $55,400.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $15,244.48 $15,244.48 $22,000.00 $22,000.00
2 Temp Traffic Control 1 LS 30,000.00$      $30,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $36,195.54 $36,195.54 $17,800.00 $17,800.00
3 Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS 3,000.00$        $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,250.00 $5,250.00 $1,120.05 $1,120.05 $1,430.00 $1,430.00
4 Erosion Control 1 LS 5,000.00$        $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,400.00 $4,400.00 $2,240.10 $2,240.10 $2,700.00 $2,700.00
5 Base Repair 10 CY 80.00$             $800.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $110.00 $1,100.00 $109.49 $1,094.90 $120.00 $1,200.00
6 2485 SY 3.50$               $8,697.50 $4.00 $9,940.00 $5.15 $12,797.75 $3.53 $8,772.05 $3.75 $9,318.75
7 7800 SY 5.50$               $42,900.00 $6.00 $46,800.00 $7.75 $60,450.00 $6.49 $50,622.00 $5.80 $45,240.00
8 Cement Treated Base (CTB), 10" depth7800 SY 8.00$               $62,400.00 $12.00 $93,600.00 $8.30 $64,740.00 $6.97 $54,366.00 $7.23 $56,394.00
9 Asphalt - HMAC C mix 3030 TON 75.00$             $227,250.00 $77.00 $233,310.00 $75.00 $227,250.00 $76.71 $232,431.30 $70.05 $212,251.50
10 Inductive Loop Detector 6 EA 1,000.00$        $6,000.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $600.00 $3,600.00 $621.63 $3,729.78 $560.00 $3,360.00
11 Utility Adjustment to Final Grade 1 LS 16,000.00$      $16,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $8,960.40 $8,960.40 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
12 Concrete ADA Ramp 135 SF 14.50$             $1,957.50 $50.00 $6,750.00 $15.00 $2,025.00 $51.11 $6,899.85 $51.90 $7,006.50
13 Sawcutting 630 LF 2.05$               $1,291.50 $5.00 $3,150.00 $1.50 $945.00 $2.80 $1,764.00 $1.00 $630.00
14 4" Yellow Stripe 840 LF 0.25$               $210.00 $1.30 $1,092.00 $1.50 $1,260.00 $1.12 $940.80 $1.00 $840.00
15 4" White Stripe 370 LF 0.25$               $92.50 $1.30 $481.00 $1.10 $407.00 $1.12 $414.40 $1.00 $370.00
16 6" White Stripe 90 LF 0.75$               $67.50 $1.40 $126.00 $1.20 $108.00 $1.29 $116.10 $1.20 $108.00
17 4" Parking Tee 16 EA 27.00$             $432.00 $85.00 $1,360.00 $80.00 $1,280.00 $84.00 $1,344.00 $76.00 $1,216.00
18 12" White Thermoplastic 643 LF 3.62$               $2,327.66 $7.00 $4,501.00 $6.00 $3,858.00 $6.44 $4,140.92 $6.00 $3,858.00
19 24" White Thermoplastic 0 LF 7.30$               $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 Thermoplastic Turn Arrow 4 EA 110.00$           $440.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 $308.01 $1,232.04 $280.00 $1,120.00
21 Thermoplastic Railroad Crossing 0 EA 1,500.00$        $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 Temporary Sidewalk Ramp 2 EA 232.00$           $464.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $400.00 $280.01 $560.02 $470.00 $940.00
23 Permanent Sidewalk Ramp 1 EA 500.00$           $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $280.01 $280.01 $560.00 $560.00
24 Extra Work 1 LS 60,000.00$      $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL PRICE

Bid Tab Sheet (CIP 2014-S10)
Monroe St. Phase II Paving

Cold Plane Pavement and Base 
Cold Plane Pavement and Base 

Engineer's Estimate
$501,830.16

June 24, 2014 @ 2:00pm Engineer's Estimate

Brix Paving NW Inc Knife River
$565,710.00 $528,070.75 $492,468.74 $455,842.75

Eastside Paving IncS-2 Contractors, Inc.

Knife RiverBrix Paving NW IncEastside Paving IncS-2 Contractors, Inc.


